
January 12, 1974 

FINANCIAL PAGKAGE AGREED UPON WITH FATHER TAYLOR 
at the meeting of the VESTRY OF ST . PHILIP ' S 
EPISCOPAL CHURCH held on the above date. 

Salary 

Utilities 

Car Allowance 

F.I.C.A 

Hospital Insurance 

Life Insurance 

Pension 

Housing 
Total 

$12,000.00

600.00

600.00

984.00 

225.00 

185 .00 

2,835.00 

2,400.00

$19,829.00 


