

January 12, 1974

FINANCIAL PACKAGE AGREED UPON WITH FATHER TAYLOR  
at the meeting of the VESTRY OF ST. PHILIP'S  
EPISCOPAL CHURCH held on the above date.

Salary	\$12,000.00
Utilities	600.00
Car Allowance	600.00
F.I.C.A.	984.00
Hospital Insurance	225.00
Life Insurance	185.00
Pension	2,835.00
Housing	2,400.00
Total	<u>\$19,829.00</u>